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7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflectione (Uncle Tom)
Uncle Jimmy
Melody Jackpots
Famous Negro Choirs
The Shopping Reporter (Sally)

12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30
2. 0
2.16
2.30
4.30
5.0
$5.
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7.
LG
z:458.0
8.15

6. 0,8.30
9. 0
9.30

i245
2. 0
2.15
2.30:
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4.30

Happiness Club Community Sing
The Count of Monte Cristo
Musical Memories
Home Service session (Gran)
Headline News, followed by the‘Health and Beauty session (Marina)
Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge
The Junior. Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
News from London
The Hit Parade
A Talk on the Second Liberty Loan
On His Majest s ServiceShips and the*Two tunes ata "lineHeadline News, followed by
Chuckles witht Jerry
Easy Aces
Klondike
Music of the Masters
What Does Your Name Mean?
Rhythm Review (Swing session)News from London
Close down

WELLINGTON
ti3dOke 265 m.

7.0, 745 a.m. News from London
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Drawing of the "Give It a Go" Art
Union
Morning Reflections (Unolée TomUncle omnyMorning MelodyFamous Negro Choirs
A little varietyThe Shopping Reporter (Suzanné)
Mid-day Melody Menu& 1.15 p.m. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Career of Alice Blair
Home Service session (Mary Anne)Little By Little HouseHeadline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
The Junior Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
News from London
Pinocchio
Talk on the second Liberty Loan
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea °
Tusitala, Teller of Tales‘Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Musical programme

8 "Knock, Knock, Who's There?"
Music of the Masters
The Listeners’ Request session
News from London
Close down-- N=°0°08 eoo°o

Z CHRISTCHURCH3 1430 kc. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0 & 7.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy8.46 Morning reflections (Uncie Tam)10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.16 Classical interlude
10.456 Home Sweet Home
11.30
prepping

Reporter
2. O- Lunch time fare
-15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
, The Count of Monte Cristo
Musical memories
Home Service session -~
With Fred at the Piano
Songs of the Services
The Enemy WithinHeadline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session (Nancy)The Children’s session, begihningwith Girl Guides’ session
"Nana", the Pets’ Friend
The Junior QuizTales Along the HighwayNews from London
The Novachord programmeA Talk on the Second Liberty LoanOn His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea (first broadcast)Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Those Happy GilmansMusic of the MastersOff the record
"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing ReporterNews from London
Melodious memories12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN$280k ¢. 234m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.46 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Taik by." Uncle Scrim"8. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncie Tom)10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Film Forum
10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.16 p.m. News from London1.0 Of interest to women
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 Musical Memories
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 Julian entertains
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5.0 The Children’s session
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.30 The dunior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London
6.30 Music that satisfies
7. 0 Talk on Second Liberty Loan, fol-lowed by The House of Peter Mac-
Gregor (final broadcast)7.16 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Lords of the Air

7.45 Something exclusive8.0 Headline News, followed byChuckles witth Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Mutiny on the High Seas
8. G0 Music of the Masters10. 0 dust sup

ng10.30 Dance music from the New Wind-
sor Lounge \

11. 0 News from London
11.15 Supper interlude for the night shift12. 0 Close down
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1400 kc. 214m,

6. 0,7.0 &7.46 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
, 5.465 p.m. Early Evening Music6.16 News from London"- Tusitala, Teller of TalesA Talk on the Second Liberty Loan
738 Gaels simi} nole dimm8. 0 Headline hows, followed by

j Chuckles with Jerry
| SAG
| 8.46
Bas
Do You Believe in Ghosts?

' 9. @ Music of the Masters
| 9.30 The Feilding session
10. 0 Close down

Thursday, Oct. 29

126
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by " Uncie Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncie Tom)
10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 Melody Jackpots10.45 Famous Negro Choirs
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Musical Memories (last broadoast)2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session (Marina)

5. 0 Molly and her Little Friends5.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
6.15 News from London
6.30 Pinocchio
7. 0 Democracy Marches7.16 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed by Strange
Experience8.45 Klondike

9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men and Motoring session (Rod
Taibot)

11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
430k c. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45
Berning
Reflections

10. 0 Uncle di

10.15 Maoriland Melodies
10.45 Famous Negro Choirs
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shope pease (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15pm. News from London
1.30 Variety programme2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. O Children’s session
5.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 Democracy Marches!
7.15 History And Ali That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.45 Sacrifice: General Charles Gordon
8. O Headline News, followed by Strange
Experience

8.43 The Hit Parade
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Overseas recordings
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

326 CHRISTCHURCH430 ke: 2m.
6. 0,7.0 &7.46 a.m. News from London8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy.45 Morning reflections
. O Unole Jimm16 The Green House

0

45 Home Sweet Home
30 A Talk by Anne Stewart86 The Shopping Reporter
lo Lunch time fare16 &1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.16 Musical memories
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Hit Parade
3.30 Their songs for you
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)

6. O Children’s session, beginning with
Tales and Legends

5.20 ‘Nana’’, the Pets’ Friend
5.30 Name ree for "Wise Owl"
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at eventide7. 0 Democracy Marches!' 7.46 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Headline News, followed by Strange
Experience

8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10, 0 Memories from Maoriland
10.15 Orrin Tucker and his Orchestra
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Topical tunes12. 0 Close down

6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.46 Morning Reflections10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 Langworth on Parade
10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
O Lunch hour tunes

72.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
Q The Count of Monte Cristo
: Musical Memories
10
Home Service session (Joyce)
Housewiyes’ Jackpots

-30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Pinocchio
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Mrs. ’Oimes and Mrs. Hentwhistle
Democracy Marches
History and All That
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
Down Memory Lane
Headline News, followed by Strange
Experience
Mutiny on the High Seas
Doctor Mac
Band Waggon
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11. 0 News from London
11.15 Supper interlude for the night shift
412. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON. Nth.
Pd 1400 kc. 244 mM.

6. 0,7.0 &7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Sorim"’
9. 0-98.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Early Evening Music6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety
7. 0 Democracy Marches!7.15 Green Meadows .-

7.30 The Laugh of the Week8. 0 Headline News followed by Strange
Experience8.45 Donald Novis sings9. 0 Doctor Mac

9.16 The Motoring session10. 0 Close down
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CORNSI

BETTER BECAUSE ITSLIQUID
Justone little drop of GETS-ITonthat throbbing}
corn and yourpain is gone: Soon-it looseng
and you can remove ie
To destroy corns quickly;5afelyand surely
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